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Vernon, TX Sept. 7, 2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Placing Points 18 Placing Points 16 Points Ranking Placing 16 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 13 98$           2nd 13 98$           3rd 17 128$         1st 15 113$          785$             1,220$          
36 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Docs	  Partisan	  -‐	  1996	  -‐	  3439560 Y 1.0 13.0 39$           1.0 13.0 39$           4.0 14.0 19$           1.0 15.0 45$           55.0 1 1 314$             456$             

125 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 Y 8.0 6.0 -$              3.0 11.0 20$           3.0 15.0 26$           4.0 12.0 11$            44.0 2 2 236$             292$             
123 Shelby	  Haggart	  -‐	   RL	  Gunpowders	  Squall	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4948376 Y 7.0 7.0 -$              7.0 7.0 -$              1.0 17.0 38$           7.0 9.0 -$              40.0 3 3 157$             195$             
183 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  5023523 Y 3.0 11.0 20$           5.0 9.0 -$              2.0 16.0 32$           14.0 2.0 -$              38.0 4 4 79$               130$             
158 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TT Lil	  Sugar	  Rey	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4558089 Y 9.0 5.0 -$              6.0 8.0 -$              8.0 10.0 -$              2.0 14.0 34$           37.0 5 5 -$                  34$               
42 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Patches	  -‐	  N/A	  -‐	  2013-‐121 Y 6.0 8.0 -$              2.0 12.0 29$           12.0 6.0 -$              5.0 11.0 -$              37.0 5 6 -$                  29$               

145 Anna	  Morrison	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Twice	  The	  Solano	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4925238 Y 2.0 12.0 29$           12.0 2.0 -$              6.0 12.0 -$              12.0 4.0 -$              30.0 7 7 -$                  29$               
135 Cody	  Brown	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Gunnin	  For	  Woody	  -‐	  4839592 Y 5.0 9.0 -$              14.0 0.0 -$              7.0 11.0 -$              11.0 5.0 -$              25.0 8 8 -$                  -$                  
149 Cedar	  Stevenson	  -‐	  CC Big	  Boy	  -‐	  pending Y 11.0 3.0 -$              10.0 4.0 -$              11.0 7.0 -$              6.0 10.0 -$              24.0 9 9 -$                  -$                  
62 Stormie	  Mcentire	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Peppys	  Chic	  Annie	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4595651 Y 4.0 10.0 10$           9.0 5.0 -$              10.0 8.0 -$              15.0 1.0 -$              24.0 9 10 -$                  10$               
57 Jenny	  Johnson	  -‐	   Santanas	  Marie	  Lavoe	  -‐	  4699720 Y 10.0 4.0 -$              13.0 1.0 -$              14.0 4.0 -$              8.0 8.0 -$              17.0 11 11 -$                  -$                  

151 Colton	  Jackson	  -‐	  CC Jessica	  -‐	  pending Y 13.0 1.0 -$              8.0 6.0 -$              15.0 3.0 -$              9.0 7.0 -$              17.0 11 12 -$                  -$                  
31 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Plain	  Dual	  Miss	  -‐	  4762996 Y 12.0 2.0 -$              11.0 3.0 -$              13.0 5.0 -$              13.0 3.0 -$              13.0 13 13 -$                  -$                  
64 Randy	  Martin	  -‐	   Peptos	  Silver	  Gypsy	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  992109 N #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              16.0 2.0 -$              #N/A n -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
67 Randy	  Martin	  -‐	   Peptos	  NBM	  Ruger	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  945780 N #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              17.0 1.0 -$              #N/A n -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
116 Billy	  Lamb	  -‐	   Peptos	  Mini	  Storm	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4436101 N #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              5.0 13.0 13$           3.0 13.0 23$           0.0 999 -$                  35$               
117 Tina	  Lamb	  -‐	   Kreyzee	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5040909 N #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              9.0 9.0 -$              10.0 6.0 -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:

13
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

14 TIE BREAKERS 10 7 1 6 4 9 8 2 3

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

Ext 
Walk (1-

10)
Trot (1-

10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)

1 13 36 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Docs	  Partisan	  -‐	  1996	  -‐	  3439560 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0

2 12 145 Anna	  Morrison	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Twice	  The	  Solano	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4925238 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0

3 11 183 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  5023523 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

4 10 62 Stormie	  Mcentire	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Peppys	  Chic	  Annie	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4595651 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

5 9 135 Cody	  Brown	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Gunnin	  For	  Woody	  -‐	  4839592 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

6 8 42 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Patches	  -‐	  N/A	  -‐	  2013-‐121 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

7 7 123 Shelby	  Haggart	  -‐	   RL	  Gunpowders	  Squall	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4948376 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

8 6 125 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

9 5 158 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TT Lil	  Sugar	  Rey	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4558089 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0

10 4 57 Jenny	  Johnson	  -‐	   Santanas	  Marie	  Lavoe	  -‐	  4699720 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Trigg Renfro
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11 3 149 Cedar	  Stevenson	  -‐	  CC Big	  Boy	  -‐	  pending 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

12 2 31 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Plain	  Dual	  Miss	  -‐	  4762996 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0

13 1 151 Colton	  Jackson	  -‐	  CC Jessica	  -‐	  pending 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 6.0

SCR #N/A 162 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	   Ms	  Browns	  Hawkeye	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4918987
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Back (1-
10) To
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Total   
(1-100) Ranking

7.0 72.0 1

7.0 70.0 2

6.0 69.0 3

7.0 67.0 4

7.0 66.0 5

7.0 66.0 5

7.0 66.0 5

6.0 65.0 8

6.0 63.0 9

6.0 62.0 10

Vernon, TX
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6.0 60.0 11

6.0 57.0 12

7.0 54.0 13
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:

13
Shown	  In	  
class

Entered	  
In	  Class

14 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 3 6 5 4 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
open 

close lh 
gate

trot poles

dismnt 
grd tie 
bucket 
remnt

walk logs 
bridge

trot to 
cones & 

back 
around

sidepass 
left

drag log 
figure 8 lope logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

1 13 36 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Docs	  Partisan	  -‐	  1996	  -‐	  3439560 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

2 12 42 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Patches	  -‐	  N/A	  -‐	  2013-‐121 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0

3 11 125 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

5 9 183 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  5023523 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

6 8 158 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TT Lil	  Sugar	  Rey	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4558089 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0

7 7 123 Shelby	  Haggart	  -‐	   RL	  Gunpowders	  Squall	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4948376 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

8 6 151 Colton	  Jackson	  -‐	  CC Jessica	  -‐	  pending 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0

9 5 62 Stormie	  Mcentire	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Peppys	  Chic	  Annie	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4595651 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0

10 4 149 Cedar	  Stevenson	  -‐	  CC Big	  Boy	  -‐	  pending 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 5.0

11 3 31 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Plain	  Dual	  Miss	  -‐	  4762996 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0

Non-Pro Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Trigg Renfro
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12 2 145 Anna	  Morrison	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Twice	  The	  Solano	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4925238 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0

13 1 57 Jenny	  Johnson	  -‐	   Santanas	  Marie	  Lavoe	  -‐	  4699720 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0

14 0 135 Cody	  Brown	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Gunnin	  For	  Woody	  -‐	  4839592 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 5.0

SCR #N/A 162 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	   Ms	  Browns	  Hawkeye	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4918987
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Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1.0 56.0 1

2.0 52.0 2

3.0 52.0 2

3.0 51.0 4

4.0 50.0 5

5.0 48.0 6

6.0 45.0 7

8.0 44.0 8

2.0 44.0 8

9.0 39.0 10

Vernon, TX
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11.0 37.0 11

15.0 32.0 12

16.0 29.0 13
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:

17
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

18 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 5 4 8 6 7 2

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, Stop 2 1/2 
Spins Left Run, Stop

2 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run, Stop, 
Back

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

1 17 123 Shelby	  Haggart	  -‐	   RL	  Gunpowders	  Squall	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4948376 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0

2 16 183 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  5023523 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0

3 15 125 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0

4 14 36 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Docs	  Partisan	  -‐	  1996	  -‐	  3439560 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0

5 13 116 Billy	  Lamb	  -‐	   Peptos	  Mini	  Storm	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4436101 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0

6 12 145 Anna	  Morrison	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Twice	  The	  Solano	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4925238 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 4.0

7 11 135 Cody	  Brown	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Gunnin	  For	  Woody	  -‐	  4839592 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0

8 10 158 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TT Lil	  Sugar	  Rey	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4558089 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0

9 9 117 Tina	  Lamb	  -‐	   Kreyzee	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5040909 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0

10 8 62 Stormie	  Mcentire	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Peppys	  Chic	  Annie	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4595651 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Bobby Harrison
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11 7 149 Cedar	  Stevenson	  -‐	  CC Big	  Boy	  -‐	  pending 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

12 6 42 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Patches	  -‐	  N/A	  -‐	  2013-‐121 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 6.0

13 5 31 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Plain	  Dual	  Miss	  -‐	  4762996 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

14 4 57 Jenny	  Johnson	  -‐	   Santanas	  Marie	  Lavoe	  -‐	  4699720 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

15 3 151 Colton	  Jackson	  -‐	  CC Jessica	  -‐	  pending 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

16 2 64 Randy	  Martin	  -‐	   Peptos	  Silver	  Gypsy	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  992109 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0

17 1 67 Randy	  Martin	  -‐	   Peptos	  NBM	  Ruger	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  945780 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0

SCR #N/A 162 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	   Ms	  Browns	  Hawkeye	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4918987
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Total 
Penalties

Total      
(1-80) Ranking

58.0 1

56.0 2

51.0 3

50.0 4

48.0 5

46.0 6

0.5 45.5 7

45.0 8

44.0 9

5.0 39.0 10

Vernon, TX



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2013 Vernon Show.xlsx
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6.0 36.0 11

3.0 35.0 12

3.0 34.0 13

5.5 31.5 14

9.0 30.0 15

40.0 10.0 16

40.0 8.0 17
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Sept. 7, 2013 Judge:Bobby Harrison Loc.

15
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

16 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 3 1 9 2 6 8 7 6 8 7

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  	  	  	  	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  
Rate	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Speed	  and	  
Degee	  of	  
Difficulty	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Stop	  and	  
Hold	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐60)

Ranking

1 15.0 36 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Docs	  Partisan	  -‐	  1996	  -‐	  3439560 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 65.0 1

2 14.0 158 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TT Lil	  Sugar	  Rey	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4558089 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 63.0 2

3 13.0 116 Billy	  Lamb	  -‐	   Peptos	  Mini	  Storm	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4436101 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 62.0 3

4 12.0 125 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 60.0 4

5 11.0 42 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Patches	  -‐	  N/A	  -‐	  2013-‐121 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 59.0 5

6 10.0 149 Cedar	  Stevenson	  -‐	  CC Big	  Boy	  -‐	  pending 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 59.0 5

7 9.0 123 Shelby	  Haggart	  -‐	   RL	  Gunpowders	  Squall	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4948376 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 59.0 5

8 8.0 57 Jenny	  Johnson	  -‐	   Santanas	  Marie	  Lavoe	  -‐	  4699720 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 58.0 8

9 7.0 151 Colton	  Jackson	  -‐	  CC Jessica	  -‐	  pending 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 58.0 8

10 6.0 117 Tina	  Lamb	  -‐	   Kreyzee	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5040909 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 57.0 10

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2013 Vernon Show.xlsx
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 5.0 135 Cody	  Brown	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Gunnin	  For	  Woody	  -‐	  4839592 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 50.0 11

12 4.0 145 Anna	  Morrison	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Twice	  The	  Solano	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4925238 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 47.0 12

13 3.0 31 Jay	  Clements	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Plain	  Dual	  Miss	  -‐	  4762996 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 42.0 13

14 2.0 183 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  5023523 3.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 41.0 14

15 1.0 62 Stormie	  Mcentire	  -‐	  Shot/AQHA Peppys	  Chic	  Annie	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4595651 4.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 22.0 15

SCR #N/A 162 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	   Ms	  Browns	  Hawkeye	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4918987
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